
 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Course title Host Faculty 

01 Agricultural Genetics: Understanding and Improving Plants and Animals 

for Food and Agriculture 

176018H01 

 

Professor  Altafhusain Nadaf 

abnadaf@unipune.ac.in 

 

02 Drug transporters in health and disease  

176018H02 

Professor Bhushan Patwardhan 

bhushan@unipune.ac.in 

bpatwardhan@gmail.com 

  

Dr. Uma Chandran 

uma@unipune.ac.in 

uma.revathi@gmail.com 

 

03 Genome integrity and DNA repair in cancer   

176018H05 

 

Professor Saroj Ghaskadbi 

ssg@unipune.ac.in 

04 Historical Linguistics 

176018F01 

Professor Nirmala Kulkarni 

nirmala@unipune.ac.in 

 

Professor  Mahesh  Deokar 

hodpali@unipune.ac.in  

5 Cultural diversity in American Theatre 

176018F02 

 

Professor  Satish Alekar 

satish.alekar@gmail.com 

6 French as a Foreign Language in a Non Francophone Environment 

176018F03 

 

Dr. Ujwala Joglekar, 

ujoglekar@gmail.com 

7 Historical Sociology and Approaches to Indian History Dr. Shraddha Kumbhojkar 
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176018F04 shraddha@unipune.ac.in 

8 Sexuality and Gender Studies in South Asia:    

176018N02 
 

  

Dr. Swati Dyahadroy 

swatid@unipune.ac.inswatidroy@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Anagha Tambe 

atambe@unipune.ac.inanaghatambe@hotmail.com 

9 Mantle Petrology: Probing the Earth’s Interior 

176018C01 

 

Prof. Nitin  Karmalkar 

nrkarmalkar@gmail.com 

10 Microfluidics and Nanofluidics: A window to condensed Matter Physics  

Overview 

176018M01 

 

Professor Suresh Gosawi 

swg@physics.unipune.ac.in 

11 Competition Law as a tool for efficiency in a transnational perspective 

176018W01 

 

Professor Durgamini Patel 

durgapatel@unipune.ac.in 

12 Application of RS and GIS Techniques  

 176018K01 

Professor Veena Joshi 

vujoshi@unipune.ac.in , veenaujoshi@gmail.com 
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